
SALES SERVICE PARTS

MEET YOUR MIDDLETOWN SALES TEAM 
944 Greentree Road Middletown, Ohio 45044 | 513-422-3633

Outside Sales
Jeff Million
513-261-2806
jmillion@bpsco.com

Drew Thompson
513-261-2804
dthompson@bpsco.com

• Quote preparation
• Pricing updates
• Financing resource 
• Invoicing, setup, delivery management

Service Writer
Nathan Coffey
513-422-3633
ncoffey@bpsco.com

• Request service for equipment
• Check status of repairs
• Provide quotes for service 
• Service invoicing 
• Warranty assistance

Parts Sales
Beau Colborn 
513-261-2801
bcolborn@bpsco.com

Brandon Grubb 
513-261-2813
bgrubb@bpsco.com

Outside Parts Sales
Richard Hilinski
513-261-2807
rhilinski@bpsco.com

Sales Department Service Department Parts Department Customer Service 

BUCKEYE POWER SALES - FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED SINCE 1947

Sales, Service & Parts
David Mohr 
513-422-3633
dmohr@bpsco.com 
Pick Up & Delivery Driver
Josh Miller
513-422-3633
jmiller@bpsco.com
Operations Manager
Zach Vickers
513-261-2800
zvickers@bpsco.com

LAWN & AGRICULTURE EQUIPMENT 




